
Product name Net weight [g] Pieces/box Pieces/pallet Boxes/pallet Boxes/layer

Dimensions [cm]
D x W x H 

Pallet volume
[m³]

Gross weight [kg] EAN

Best before date [months]

Piece Carton Pallet Piece Carton Pallet Piece Carton

*DinoEggs with dragees
** DinoEggs with 

marshmallows
80 24 1920 80 8 7x12,5x7,5 26x36x16 120x80x175 1,7 0,095 2,58 232

*5902280002529
** 5902280003236

*5902280002536
** 5902280003243

12

Dino Eggs 80 g 

Milk chocolate eggs with dragees or marshmallows.


